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School Fee Schedule — 2025

Tuition Fees

School Fees Per Term Fee Annual Fee
1 Child $546.00 $2,184.00
2 Children $ 874.00 $3,496.00
3 Children $1,096.50 $4,368.00
4 Children or more $1,201.00 $4,804.00

Subject Levies

Summary Levy & Charges Per Year

Inclusive Music and
Dance Program ~ 100.00 10000 | 100.00 | 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00
Levied February
Statement
1:1 Laptop/IPAD IPad Case
P- ap OPL iy IPAD IPAD IPAD IPAD Keyboard MacBOOK MacBOOK

rogram —

ogram —Levie 250.00 250.00 | 250.00 | 300.00 370.00 495.00 495.00
February Statement
Resource Levy

. 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00
(per child)
Sports Levy
. 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00

(per child)
IT Levy (per child) 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00
Excursion/Incursion 190.00 190.00 190.00 | 190.00 190.00 190.00 190.00
Levy (per child)
Prep Levy 350.00
Capi

aplFaI Levy (per 620.00
Family)
Special Levy — Parents

) 350.00
And Community
Camps 220.00 350.00 350.00
..... /2
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St Joseph’s Primary School

Music Schedule of Charges - 2025

2025 Instrumental Music Program per Student — 34 Lessons per Year

Cost Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 Term 4 Cost per
per Year
Lesson 8 Weeks 9 Weeks | 9 Weeks | 8 Weeks 34 Weeks
INDIVIDUAL LESSONS
20 Minute Lesson $35 $ 280.00 $ 315.00 $315.00 $ 280.00 $1,190.00
Prep & Year 1 Only
30 Minute lesson S45 $ 360.00 $ 405.00 S 405.00 $ 360.00 $1,530.00
Prep to Year 6
SHARED 30MIN
LESSONS
Group of Students S35 $ 280.00 $315.00 $315.00 $ 280.00 $1,190.00
Maximum 2 Students
ANNUAL LEVY - Music
Students only
Annual Instrumental - $20 $20 $20 $20 $80.00
Music Program Levy
Instrument Hire - $90 $90 S 90 S 90 $360.00
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